
 

25 June 2024 

2024 NLL Cohort 2 Roster 

First 
Name: Last Name: Email Address: School/Division: Department: Current Job Title: Campus: 

Missy Caton Missy.caton@ttuhsc.edu SOP  
Assistant Managing 
Director Abilene 

Tanya Easterwood tanya.easterwood@ttuhsc.edu  
Institute of Telehealth 
and Digital Innovation Executive Associate Lubbock 

Mickey Johnston mickey.johnston@ttuhsc.edu  
Facilities Space 
Administration 

Facilities Information 
Manager Lubbock 

Sharon Layne sharon.layne@Ttuhsc.edu Managed Care Clements Unit Senior Director Amarillo 

Albert Patton albert.patton@ttuhsc.edu  Safety Services Unit Manager Amarillo 

Heath Ramsey Heath.ramsey@ttuhsc.edu Managed Care Montford Unit 
Director, Ancillary 
Services Lubbock 

Hailee Roberts hailee.roberts@ttuhsc.edu  Facilities Business Manager Lubbock 

Thomas Smith TJ.Smith@ttuhsc.edu  
Facilities and Safety 
Services 

Emergency Management 
Coordinator Lubbock 

 


